Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLSD-B
LED Surface Dome Light
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053

WARRANTY
-- 5 Year Warranty
Ordering Information
0.90"  (4")
1.44"  (6")
5.00"  (4")
7.32"  (6")
Snap-in Mounting Bracket Over
a Plastic or Metal 4/O J-Box
CATALOG#     Surface    Retrofit        Wattage           Lumens              Color
VLSD-B-34L-27K	    4"	            3"/4"	               8W	   	   700 Lumens	 2700K
VLSD-B-34L-30K	    4"	            3"/4"	               8W	   	   700 Lumens	 3000K
VLSD-B-34L-40K	    4"	            3"/4"	               8W	   	   700 Lumens	 4000K
VLSD-B-34L-50K	    4"	            3"/4"	               8W	   	   700 Lumens	 5000K
VLSD-B-36L-27K	    6"	       3"/4"/5"/6"	             14W		  1200 Lumens	 2700K
VLSD-B-36L-30K	    6"	       3"/4"/5"/6"	             14W		  1200 Lumens	 3000K
VLSD-B-36L-35K	    6"	       3"/4"/5"/6"	             14W		  1200 Lumens	 3500K
VLSD-B-36L-40K	    6"	       3"/4"/5"/6"	             14W		  1200 Lumens	 4000K